Of the 5,075 118 

studies reviewed, 4,726 studies were deemed irrelevant or out of scope for this study. Team 119 

members (CBP, ZBH) reviewed the studies and additional team members (JDL, AM, GDM) 120 

served as the conflict resolvers of studies. Three-hundred forty-nine (349) studies were determined 121 

to be eligible for full text review, and ultimately 46 papers were included for this study. The 122 

PRISMA figure summarizing the data extraction can be seen in Figure 1. 123 

124 

Selection Criteria 125 

Studies on autograft ACLR using hamstring tendon [HT], quadriceps tendon [QT] 126